KNORR-BREMSE AG FUTURE (KBXF) - EUX/C11
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Price
71.7077 EUR

Difference

General attributes
Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Security type
Underlying
Maturity

Contract size

Market data

Bid (Bid size)

Ask (Ask size)

Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
Underlying

Underlying price (date)
Settlement price (date)

Open Interest

Performance and Risk

6m
Perf (%) +31.91%
Perf (abs.) +17.35
Beta -
Volatility 23.53

Futures and Options
Related Futures

Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

0.68% (0.49)

KBXFC11

Eurex

EUR

Future
KNORR-BREMSE AG
04-2025

100

-EUR(-)

-EUR(-)

71.7077 EUR
71.7077 EUR
71.7077 EUR
71.2227 EUR
KNORR-BREMSE AG
74.15 (24/05/21)
77.11 (24/05/20)

+9.48%
+6.21

24.69

0

3Y

70.00 |

65.00 |||

60.00

55.00

f"|.'l| ,jll
Ilrh'll I| -'Ihql'll
TR W

! Al "y

7o

il by

"
i

I

!
|
ll"lll

il

02,2023 04.2025306.2025 08.2023 10,2023 12.2023 02.2024 04.2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Recent Research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/04/26 E'g
2024/04/03 %E
2024/03/13 EE
2024/02/22 E'%
2024/02/14 E'%

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings

Global Equity Ratings

5Y

71.0098 EUR (0)
70.7078 EUR (0)
63.8181 EUR (0)
62.9096 EUR (0)
72.1740 EUR (2024/04/03)
55.2808 EUR (2024/01/19)
72.4749 EUR (2023/06/30)
53.0737 EUR (2023/11/01)

Download
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ISIN=DE000KBX1006
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Future/print.phtml?elem679511_index=on%20sector&ISIN=&ID_NOTATION=409330496
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Future/print.phtml?elem679511_index=on%20market&ISIN=&ID_NOTATION=409330496
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6575ec448bd8db2e1bbd9d3541566fa2ebac4fe04afae7ddd1d58519d4272a8a&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=5c89db6669714a7c9&time=1716394657&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0f12189e8da7bfb94557af6f7590e22778efe85ff0f439b49e495e15e188736d&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=588d7e4637a55c218&time=1716394657&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=377384
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9ec054a0e5b85d3400f6a24e4243806de11365041b30da853cbf35e16ff6e093&idfile=60024&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60024%2F2024-03-13%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=32be7b5fe6b81b7aa&time=1716394657&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=374045
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d484fb1f451a101d0680aefd92a2e67d5e040dc72a830d83effb397c8e95fecb&idfile=59901&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59901%2F2024-02-22%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=3957f0310c89acb98&time=1716394657&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=372876
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ff46f97dbb3573cab606c5cdb3638f17d240b031954f0b898b21b8a695c20502&idfile=59862&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59862%2F2024-02-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=aaf3232f57a1ae803&time=1716394657&tool=RSC
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